UAB "BY & N"
Raudondvario pl. 91-211, LT-47184 Kaunas
Oršos g. 7-402, LT-09300 Vilnius
2025-08-10
Contact Us +370 623 05515, +370 614 47575 , info@ledlife.lt 1/1
     Surface Downlight IP65 eco
Accent "Downlight" type lamp can be used for lighting commercial premises, shopping centers, clothing stores, museums and hotels,
households. Installation methods: surface or surface-suspended with a special holder. IP 65 class, can be installed outdoors.
Light characteristics
Lighting Effectiveness 100 lm/W
Beam Angle 24°; 38°
Temperature (CCT) 3000K-6500K
Color Rendering Index (CRI) Ra≥80; Ra≥90
Unified Glare Rating (UGR) UGR<19
Standard deviation of color matching
(MacAdam) SDCM ＜3
Common parameters
IP Rating IP65
IK rating IK04
Housing Aluminium
Housing colour White; Black
Warranty 5 years
Certificates CE; ROHS
Electrical data
Voltage AC 200-240V
Power Factor (PF) >0.9
Harmonic Distortion THD≤20% (THD)
Power supply brand LIFUD
Electrical Safety Class II
Operating conditions
Life time (LM80) 50000h
Ambient Temperature -20°C to +65°C
Overvoltage protection AC275V
Model parameters
Model Power Light flux Size (mm)
DCRM07NW2-CP 7W 700 lm φ75x117
DCRM12NW2-CP 12W 1200 lm φ75x117
DCRM20NW2-CP 20W 2000 lm φ95x128
DCRM30NW2-CP 30W 3000 lm φ120x150
DCRM40NW2-CP 40W 4000 lm φ147x180
DCRM50NW2-CP 50W 5000 lm φ171x200